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Open source software platform
used for building

“‘Science Gateways”
™ “Collaboratories”

open source “Hubs’
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362 Simulation Tools
4 651 Resources
1,191 Citations
22,649 Students at 185 Institutions
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Academic Impact on Team
Literature Education Science
How researchers are How tools are used How researchers
citing nanoHUB in classrooms work together online
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Focus of each paper-
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Impact on Ed

e Classroom demonstrations
e Virtual lab assignments
e Senior design projects
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More citations
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Use evolves
over time
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Some Assembly Required: Organizing

in the 21st century
Noshir Contractor
Northwestern University

Presented at HUBbub 2012, Indianapolis
https://hubzero.org/resources/771

Teams had more success |f...
Many versions (improvements) = Good Ratings

Open Source
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Authors from different universities } More Citations

Authors from different countries
Many versions (improvements)

} = More Users
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visitors total
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visitors users

324,560
137,460
8,645
23,725
7,468
26,432
11,267
5,052
9,817
9,416
4,386
3,315
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= Simulation/modeling tools

= Data management

= Collaboration and social networking

= Analytics to measure impact



